
Monday Before School
Tabletennis Sports Hall

P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime
Band rehearsal  (Music rooms)

C.casey@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School
PE revision (Loc TBC)

P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Girls football (top field)
P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

NASA Citizen Science Programme 20 students
Loc Physics Lab

E.Walker@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School Club (Cost £6)
office@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Further Maths GCSE (Maths Room) 
A.Russell@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

FT Theory revision
J. Ridley-Warren@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Tuesday Before School
Badminton Sports Hall

P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
Choir Music Room

C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Lego Club

Max 14  Spanish Room
J.Burchfield@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Scrub up on Science and Making Medicines
Chemistry  Lab

P.Martini@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Geography Study Support (Geog room)
l.Rule@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School Club (Cost £6)
office@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

GCSE Music Music room
C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Art and Photography coursework club
J.Beasley@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Wednesday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
Arts Award Club

S.Keenleyside@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School Club (Cost £6)
office@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Thursday Before School Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH)
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Lunchtime
Recording Session (Music room)

C.Casey@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

After School
After School Club (Cost £6)

office@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Jewellery Making Club (Maths 1)

C.Dutton@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com
Board Games (Maths 2 room)

A.Howe@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Friday Before School
Basketball (Sports Hall)

P.Tucker@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Breakfast Club from 7.30am (MBH) No need to book

Lunchtime

After School
After School Club (Cost £6)

office@saintnicholasschool.net
Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 

https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Tennis Max 24
loc Tennis Courts Cost £8

zellnertennis58@icloud.com
Book Direct from 24th June

Knitting Club (English room Max 15) 
K.Jeppesen@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Library Club (study area)
H.Gilman@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com

Boxing Club (Mountbatten Hall) Cost £8
Hello@timeoutboxing.co.uk

Book Direct from 24th June

Social Football (Sports Hall)
F.Brown@saintnicholasschool.net

Booking is available from 1st September at 7pm on the Parent portal 
https://saintnicholasschool.engagehosted.com


